

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0	327	Version:	1	Name:	Rublee Street Reconstruction	contract
Туре:	Rep	ort of Bids			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/9/2	2021			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	4/8/2	2021			Final action:	4/8/2021	
Title:	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services, Inc. in the amount of \$114,663.30 for the Rublee Street Reconstruction.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
• · · · • · ·	1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter						
Attachments:							
Attachments:	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services, Inc. in the amount \$114,663.30 for the Rublee Street Reconstruction.

2021 CIP #590, TID #13, Rublee Street \$114,663.30